
   Forest Hill Lanes
       2017 SUMMER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

DAY TIME LEAGUE NAME LEAGUE # PER START

MONDAY
YOUTH 7:00 PM MONDAY YOUTH LEAGUE* HANDICAP VARIES 6-5-17

TUESDAY
ADULT
ADULT

10:00 AM
7:00 PM

SUMMER PRACTICE
SUMMER BALL LEAGUE

MIXED
MIXED

2
2

5-23-17
5-23-17

WEDNESDAY

ADULT 7:00 PM FOREST HILL SUMMER 
MIXED

HANDICAP 4 5-24-17

THURSDAY
ADULT

ADULT/YOUTH

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

SUMMER SCRATCH 
SINGLES

ADULT/YOUTH  8 PIN NO 
TAP**

SCRATCH

HANIDCAP

1

4

6-8-17

6-8-17

FRIDAY
     ADULT 7:00 PM HERE FOR THE BEER 2.0 HANDICAP 4 6-9-17

PLEASE VISIT WWW.FORESTHILLBOWL.COM OR SEE OUR 
FACEBOOK PAGE FOR ALL SUMMER SPECIALS

* YOUTH LEAGUES – PLEASE USE YOUTH REGISTRATION FORM
** ADULT/YOUTH 8 PIN NO TAP – PLEASE USE SEPARATE FORM

SUMMER ADULT LEAGUE REGISTRATION FORM

NAME:____________________________________________  PHONE:_______________________

ADDRESS:________________________________________________________________________

EMAIL ADDRESS:_________________________________________________________________

LEAGUE INTERESTED IN:______________________________  # OF BOWLERS:_____________

PLEASE LIST BOWLERS’ NAMES ON BACK OF FORM

http://WWW.FORESTHILLBOWL.COM/

