Forest Hill Lanes

2017 SUMMER LEAGUE SCHEDULE

DAY	TIME	LEAGUE NAME	LEAGUE	# PER	START
MONDAY YOUTH	7:00 PM	MONDAY YOUTH LEAGUE*	HANDICAP	VARIES	6-5-17
TUESDAY ADULT ADULT	10:00 AM 7:00 PM	SUMMER PRACTICE SUMMER BALL LEAGUE	MIXED MIXED	2 2	5-23-17 5-23-17
WEDNESDAY ADULT	7:00 PM	FOREST HILL SUMMER MIXED	HANDICAP	4	5-24-17
THURSDAY ADULT ADULT/YOUTH	7:30 PM 7:00 PM	SUMMER SCRATCH SINGLES ADULT/YOUTH 8 PIN NO TAP**	SCRATCH HANIDCAP	1 4	6-8-17 6-8-17
FRIDAY ADULT	7:00 PM	HERE FOR THE BEER 2.0	HANDICAP	4	6-9-17

PLEASE VISIT <u>WWW.FORESTHILLBOWL.COM</u> OR SEE OUR FACEBOOK PAGE FOR ALL SUMMER SPECIALS

* YOUTH LEAGUES – PLEASE USE YOUTH REGISTRATION FORM ** ADULT/YOUTH 8 PIN NO TAP – PLEASE USE SEPARATE FORM

SUMMER ADULT LEAGUE REGISTRATION FORM NAME:______ PHONE:_____ ADDRESS:_____ EMAIL ADDRESS:_______ LEAGUE INTERESTED IN:_____ # OF BOWLERS:_______

PLEASE LIST BOWLERS' NAMES ON BACK OF FORM